Delta Compact Modular
Mid-range PLC
AS Series
1
Flexible, Smart, Friendly - The Best Choice
for a Controller of Automated Equipment
AS Series
The AS Series Compact Modular Mid-range PLC is a high performance multi-purpose

Note: The specifications of the built-in AIO are the same as AS-F2AD / AS-F2DA function cards.
37
Ordering Information
■  Digital I/O Module
Name Model  I/O Signals Terminal
Block Type
Power Consumption
 (Internal) Certification
Input
Module
AS08AM10N-A 8
24 VDC
5 mA
 Removable
 terminal block
0.72 W
CE / UL
AS16AM10N-A 16 0.72 W
AS32AM10N-A 32
 MIL
0.48 W
AS64AM10N-A 64 0.72 W
Name Model  I/O Signals Terminal
Block Type
Power Consumption
 (Internal) Specifications Certification
Output
Module
AS08AN01R-A 8 240 VAC
24 VDC
 Removable
 terminal block
1.7 W  Relay
CE / UL
AS16AN01R-A 16 3.4 W  Relay
AS08AN01T-A 8
5 ~ 30 VDC
0.5 A
0.72 W  Transistor NPN (Sink)
AS08AN01P-A 8 1.4 W  Transistor
 PNP (Source)
AS16AN01T-A 16 1.4 W  Transistor NPN (Sink)
AS16AN01P-A 16 1.4 W  Transistor
 PNP (Source)
AS32AN02T-A 32 5 ~  30 VDC
0.1 A  MIL
0.72 W  Transistor NPN (Sink)
AS64AN02T-A 64 1.44 W  Transistor
 NPN (Sink)
Name Model  I/O
Signals Terminal
Block Type
Power
Consumption
 (Internal)
Specifications Certification
Input Output
Input /
Output
Module
AS16AP11R-A 16
 (8 in / 8 out)
24 VDC
5 mA
240 VAC